
15
00

2100

11
00

11
00

11
00

KONŠTRUKCIA UCHYTENIA
KOLEKTOROV  RAMZES NA
PLOCHÚ STRECHU

Č.VÝKRESU   119

Dátum :  1.7.2013

1700

1700

Nosník Al  32x32 Hák proti zosunutiu - nerezový

Rám  Al  L 40x40x4

( 4 kusy)

( 3 kusy)

Betónové pätky

LAUGOTHERM
KOSTOLNÁ -
ZÁRIEČIE

Vystuženie

KOLEKTOR

 


